Starters

10 pc Wings
BBQ, Buffalo, Mango Habanero,
Sweet Chili, Garlic Parmesan, Mild

Chili Cheese Fries

Shrimp Scampi

White wine, butter, fresh garlic
Fried Shrimp
Mozzarella Sticks

Cheese Fries (Mix Cheese)
Regular Fries
Onion Rings

Guacamole of the Day
Fresh avocado, cilantro, pico de gallo

Jalapefo Poppers
With ranch

Chicken Tenders w/ Fries

Fried Calamari
With marinara sauce

Shrimp Cocktail

Steamed Clams
With white wine, garlic, and butter

Cheese Curds
With chipotle mayo

Plain Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Dog

$14

$10

$12

$12
$10
$8
$6
$8

$13
$8

$13
$14
$12
$14
810

$4
$6

Monday-Sunday

12PM-11:30PM

Address
1631 Main St, Pleasant
Valley, NY 12569

Phone: 845-490-4717

Delivery Available

Catering Available

Soup Of the day

Chicken Soup 160z S7
Salads
House Salad $10

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,
carrots, onions, balsamic dressing

Caesar Salad $10

Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons,
Caesar dressing

Add Chicken $3
Add Salmon S7
Add Grilled Shrimp $10

Tacos (Soft or Hard)

Chicken $4

Lettuce, tomato, cheese, sour cream

Beef 84

Lettuce, tomato, cheese, sour cream

Smash Taco $5

Lettuce, tomato, pickle, cheese

Coconut Shrimp Taco S5

Mango salsa and light chilli sauce

Quesadilla (Chicken or Beef) 13+

sour cream

Burrito (Chicken or Beef) 13+

With cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream



Burgers

(Served with Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, and Fries)

Traditional Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger

California Burger
Chipotle mayo, guacamole, crispy
onions

Mr. P’'s Road House

Pepper jack cheese, guacamole,
jalapenios, grilled onions, bacon

BBQ Lover
BBQ pulled pork

Double Smash Burger

Sandwiches
(Served with Fries)

Crispy Chipotle Chicken
Breaded chicken, bacon, avocado,
lettuce, tomato, American cheese,
chipotle mayo

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Breaded chicken, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, ranch on a brioche roll

Bear Chicken

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo
on a brioche roll

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken, marinara sauce,
mozzarella on a brioche roll

$14
$15

$16

$16

$14

$14

$14

$14

$11

$13

Pastas

Penne alla Vodka
Penne pasta in vodka sauce

Fettuccine Alfredo
Parmesan cheese and cream sauce

Spaghetti Pomodoro

Tomato sauce and fresh basil

Linguini al Vongole
Chopped clams, garlic, and oil sauce

Add Grilled Chicken

Add Fried Chicken

Chicken & Meats
(Served with Pasta
or Salad)

Chicken Marsala
Mushrooms, marsala sauce

Chicken Francese
Lemon, white wine, butter

Chicken Parmigiana
Marinara sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese

Roasted Suckling Pig

With yellow rice and beans

New York Steak

Grilled sirloin steak, red wine sauce

BBQ Ribs
BBQ baby back ribs with fries, or
mashed potatoes

Carne Asada
with rice and beans

$18

$18

$15

$20

$3

83

$20

$20

$18

$22

$25

$24

$22

Seafood (Served
with Pasta or
Salad)

Salmon Steak $22

Tomato, capers, olives

Seafood Paella $25

Yellow rice, mussels, clams, calamari,
shrimp, mixed seafood

Fried Red Snapper $25

With salad and fried green plantains

Desserts

Cheesecake $6
Tres Leches $6
Cannoli

2 tube-shaped shells filled with

creamy sweet ricotta cheese $6
Drinks &

Smoothies

Pepsi (2002) $2./5
Coke (200z) - $2.75 $2.75
Schweppes Ginger Ale $2.75
(2002)

Diet Pepsi (200z) $2.75
Water (160z) $2
Smoothies (1602z) S$7

Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit,
Raspberry



